DTS Chamfering & Engraving
‧Multiple-function in one tool.
‧Many cutting edges insert for better cost efficiency.
‧Working size up to 20mm.
B080
Spotting & Centering Drills
H
olem

for 90° Grooving / Engraving
DTS9 90° Chamfering & Engraving
■Holder Order Code and Specifications
Spotting & Centering Drills
B083
Order No. D ND L L1 Degree Fig Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS1010009009 10 12.2 100 71 90° 1
SCGX09T3
or
SCMX09T3
ITS3520 ITK15
●
IDTS1210009009 12 12.2 100 71 90°
2
●
IDTS1610009009 16 12.2 100 71 90° ●
IDTS1613009009 16 12.2 130 101 90° ●
IDTS2012009016 20 21.2 120 78 90° 3
TCGX16T3
or
TCMX16T3
ITS3521 ITK15 ●